 © 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 MICROWAVE
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 Optiva OTS-2 Q/V-Band 60 GHz Unamplified
Microwave Band Fiber Optic Links
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Applications

Microwave Band Fiber Optic Links
© 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01 sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Ordering Information: Transmitter
Transmitter
OTS-2T / V5-2.060-10-WW-XX-1-OO-Z
When ordering replace “WW” with one of the ITU Channel Options When
ordering replace “XX” with one of the Optical Connector Options When
ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
ITU Channel Options
(THz / nm)
 “WW”
Optical
Connector
Options
“XX”
RF
Amplifier
Enclosure Options
“Z”
  Standard:
  00 = non-ITU: 1520-1580 nm
  Optional:
  22 = 192.2 THz/1559.79 nm
  23 = 192.3 THz/1558.98 nm
  24 = 192.4 THz/1558.17 nm
  25 = 192.5 THz/1557.36 nm
  26 = 192.6 THz/1556.56 nm
  27 = 192.7 THz/1555.75 nm
  28 = 192.8 THz/1554.94 nm
  29 = 192.9 THz/1554.13 nm
  30 = 193 THz/1553.33 nm
  31 = 193.1 THz/1552.52 nm
  32 = 193.2 THz/1551.72 nm
  33 = 193.3 THz/1550.92 nm
  34 = 193.4 THz/1550.12 nm
  35 = 193.5 THz/1549.32 nm
  36 = 193.6 THz/1548.51 nm
  37 = 193.7 THz/1547.72 nm
SA = SC / APC
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 /  APC
00 = No Amp 1 = Optiva Indoor Rack-
Mount Installation
2 = Optiva Outdoor MiniHub
Installation
Ordering Information: Receiver
Receiver
OTS-2R / V5-2.060-10-XX-00-1-1-00-Z
When ordering replace “XX” with one of the Optical Connector Options
When ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
Optical
Connector
Options
“XX”
RF Amplifier Enclosure Options
“Z”
  SA = SC / APC
  FA = FC / APC
  EA = E2000 /  APC
00 = No Amp 1 = Optiva Indoor Rack-
Mount Installation
2 = Optiva Outdoor MiniHub
Installation